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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

80

22

78

96

JAMES
CATON

4-3

TONY
DARLOW

3-4

85 60 180 100 36 15 40 1+1 43 100 60 100 140 58 18 58 3
100 58 85 94 140 24 18 24 2 100 140 44 85 34 15 98 2
60 83 83 42 135 15 98 1 140 81 100 60 100 20 16 20 3
60 85 100 140 40 76 18 76 2 100 60 60 50 135 15 96 2
22 85 95 60 100 59 18 80 1 82 83 140 85 41 50 20 19 20 1
40 100 99 59 47 60 80 16 22 16 1 50 80 60 60 60 60 83 21 48
100 100 60 43 100 98 17 98 3 34 30 100 180 47 56 18 54 1+1

13.95 15.75

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

65

59

73

12

SIMON
WILKINSON

1-4

JOHN
WALTON

4-1

99 100 81 43 58 36 28 21 56 1 43 81 100 59 58 60 100 20 100 2
41 30 85 60 43 134 37 31 24 40 1 55 45 81 85 83 92 40 0 20 25 20
60 60 134 95 60 92 17 92 1 21 55 100 26 85 15 214 1
58 60 41 81 28 60 18 173 45 85 131 100 35 73 32 19 32 2
100 41 58 60 83 15 159 1 100 140 140 57 64 15 64 3

4.68 9.11

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

85

99

70

77

MIKE
SHAW

4-1

TONY
CALVERT

1-4

58 85 100 127 41 50 18 40 2 85 81 100 45 59 91 40 21 40 1
135 45 140 59 90 26 6 19 6 2 60 100 60 59 100 97 18 25 2
180 140 145 36 10 36 2+1 60 100 85 60 12 196 1
85 83 140 7 71 96 15 4 23 4 1 100 123 58 180 35 0 3 21 2 2+1
100 96 140 65 60 40 16 40 2 40 62 100 55 45 40 18 159 1

13.47 9.03

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

76

22

75

63

GARY
DAVEY

4-3

KIERAN
EVANS

3-4

60 100 57 58 38 44 40 64 24 40 1 60 55 96 140 58 52 0 40 23 40 1
100 60 66 135 55 85 18 85 2 26 60 43 121 105 95 18 51 2
96 85 41 30 100 59 18 90 1 125 60 140 95 57 24 17 24 2
100 45 100 85 97 15 74 2 97 58 60 140 130 16 17 16 2
140 140 85 96 40 14 40 2 43 60 121 83 12 194 1
23 40 137 140 65 56 40 19 40 2 131 97 100 79 76 0 10 21 8 2
100 45 60 60 134 94 0 8 22 8 2 81 100 81 140 59 30 8 21 2 2

14.26 14.93

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

77

70

67

57

PETE
DAY

4-3

TONY
MOLYNEUX

3-4

96 46 59 60 45 60 18 135 95 30 60 44 60 140 72 21 72 1
60 100 99 85 59 80 18 18 1 99 137 95 38 76 56 18 56 1
180 140 123 38 20 13 20 2+1 44 55 85 82 45 15 190
140 96 45 140 60 20 16 20 2 85 57 58 44 100 15 157 1
56 85 60 46 60 52 60 43 24 39 121 59 59 98 96 66 0 0 2 26 2 1
97 180 81 135 0 8 17 8 1+1 45 31 180 99 44 15 1020+1
135 60 28 60 121 43 18 36 22 36 2 95 32 58 96 60 40 44 36 24 40

13.94 6.78

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

70

35

76

47

JAY
CHISNALL

1-4

STEVE
BLOWER

4-1

24 39 95 95 64 74 78 21 32 96 40 140 65 68 52 40 21 40 1
60 60 60 41 23 100 18 157 1 134 17 60 43 140 91 16 19 16 2
54 100 100 140 107 15 107 4 81 60 140 60 12 160 1
60 60 100 61 42 100 38 21 40 2 81 140 58 58 29 59 56 20 22 20 1
41 95 95 44 100 31 18 95 1 100 83 50 98 45 125 18 125 2

8.47 9.19

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

82

43

76

56

KAYA
BAYSAL

4-2

JOSH
CLOUGH

2-4

100 180 93 63 25 40 16 40 1+1 134 100 140 23 88 8 18 8 3
43 94 94 60 140 54 16 21 16 1 60 100 46 58 60 43 18 134 1
83 41 59 42 140 80 18 56 1 100 60 100 60 60 53 68 21 68 2
55 99 96 44 59 140 8 21 8 1 140 60 55 41 60 129 18 16 2
180 100 43 58 12 1201+1 140 96 133 44 88 15 88 2
180 115 100 59 47 15 47 2+1 60 57 81 58 12 245

13.75 12.16

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5
X

6 7
X

W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3 4 5 6
X

7 W
2
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

53

70

72

43

JASON
LONGMATE

0-4

GRAHAM
ELVIDGE

4-0

100 41 45 45 42 81 22 65 24 60 1 140 81 83 39 84 34 20 20 23 20 1
45 60 59 46 57 15 234 180 45 140 41 55 40 18 40 1+1
26 60 100 41 53 99 42 0 24 80 1 26 58 101 57 100 139 10 10 23 10 3
25 100 35 91 49 21 18 180 1 81 45 140 121 58 46 10 19 10 2

3.00 10.61

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

68

67

59

72

LEE
SHEWAN

4-1

ADI
MORRIS

1-4

60 100 78 44 99 80 40 21 40 1 58 95 78 26 46 98 27 21 73
100 47 60 100 59 53 42 30 0 27 10 2 60 44 180 91 32 8 34 12 40 27 40 0+1
58 60 134 100 29 80 40 21 40 2 100 96 59 79 60 37 30 21 40 1
58 97 55 60 100 45 86 21 86 1 97 60 58 60 60 59 18 107
100 60 45 180 42 66 8 19 8 1+1 40 60 40 45 60 81 40 21 135

9.14 2.80

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

79

64

70

39

LEE
WILSON

4-2

DANNY
DUTSON

2-4

60 100 41 58 100 94 18 48 2 21 60 43 180 134 63 18 63 1+1
180 83 81 60 97 14 97 0+1 81 100 58 56 81 15 125 1
81 100 140 40 100 40 16 40 3 100 82 58 57 100 15 104 2
44 100 100 95 94 68 17 68 2 58 45 60 96 44 100 18 98 1
22 59 45 60 60 140 44 31 2 27 38 1 135 60 46 100 24 40 78 0 18 26 18 2
85 96 81 140 59 40 18 40 1 127 97 22 58 43 56 18 98 1

12.00 10.76

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

82

91

74

72

CAMERON
SUDELL

4-2

JACK
HILL

2-4

140 140 100 97 12 24 3 60 180 85 100 76 15 76 1+1
96 54 45 60 59 99 48 40 23 40 100 49 85 45 44 60 82 21 36 1
42 100 140 99 45 50 18 25 2 81 100 100 40 60 60 60 21 60 2
140 85 60 58 83 75 17 75 1 100 100 46 45 94 15 116 2
48 85 100 58 100 78 32 20 32 2 137 59 81 60 45 79 30 21 10 1
140 40 85 60 136 40 17 40 2 140 60 45 45 57 15 154 1

12.36 10.57

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

67

13

69

25

CALLUM
SCHOFIELD

4-1

GARRY
SIMPSON

1-4

42 39 43 59 140 60 58 20 20 20 28 20 1 60 45 45 96 21 180 18 0 27 27 9 0+1
48 96 100 100 57 60 40 19 40 2 60 43 60 96 134 94 0 21 14 1
57 100 58 58 58 64 40 21 66 1 140 100 60 30 41 65 65 20 65 2
140 84 43 45 60 57 72 20 72 1 125 46 100 78 60 56 28 21 8 2
83 60 48 100 100 70 40 21 40 2 140 60 139 97 49 12 18 4 2

7.80 10.58

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5
X

6 7
X

8 9
X

10
X

11
X

12
X

W
9 RUNNING SCORE

1 2
X

3 4 5 6
X

7 8
X

9 10 11 12 W
3

 OP: Mike Shaw 85.99  OP: Steve Blower 76.47



LANCASHIRE MB v YORKSHIRE MB 9-3Matchdate 10/01/2026 13:03:10 11/01/2026 22:56:36 - page 3

http://www.dartsforwindows.com - Darts for Windows v.2.9.4.1©Roger Boyesen 2005-2025 11/01/2026 22:56:36 - page 3

LANCASHIRE MB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
James Caton W 4 3 80.22 13.95 3289 123 9 2 1 11+1
Simon Wilkinson L 1 4 65.59 4.68 2077 95 4 0 0 4
Mike Shaw W 4 1 85.99 13.47 2465 86 4 5 1 9+1
Gary Davey W 4 3 76.22 14.26 3303 130 9 3 0 12
Pete Day W 4 3 77.70 13.94 3315 128 5 3 2 8+2
Jay Chisnall L 1 4 70.35 8.47 2181 93 7 1 0 8
Kaya Baysal W 4 2 82.43 13.75 2830 103 4 3 3 7+3
Jason Longmate L 0 4 53.70 3.00 1450 81 3 0 0 3
Lee Shewan W 4 1 68.67 9.14 2495 109 7 0 1 7+1
Lee Wilson W 4 2 79.64 12.00 2920 110 6 3 1 9+1
Cameron Sudell W 4 2 82.91 12.36 2957 107 5 5 0 10
Callum Schofield W 4 1 67.13 7.80 2439 109 5 2 0 7
TOTALS W 38 30 74.70 0.00 31721 1274 68 27 9 95+9

YORKSHIRE MB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Tony Darlow L 3 4 78.96 15.75 3211 122 8 4 1 12+1
John Walton W 4 1 73.12 9.11 2291 94 6 2 0 8
Tony Calvert L 1 4 70.77 9.03 2123 90 7 0 1 7+1
Kieran Evans L 3 4 75.63 14.93 3252 129 8 4 0 12
Tony Molyneux L 3 4 67.57 6.78 3018 134 3 1 1 4+1
Steve Blower W 4 1 76.47 9.19 2345 92 3 4 0 7
Josh Clough L 2 4 76.56 12.16 2603 102 7 3 0 10
Graham Elvidge W 4 0 72.43 10.61 2004 83 4 3 1 7+1
Adi Morris L 1 4 59.72 2.80 2150 108 1 0 1 1+1
Danny Dutson L 2 4 70.39 10.76 2581 110 8 0 1 8+1
Jack Hill L 2 4 74.72 10.57 2690 108 7 1 1 8+1
Garry Simpson L 1 4 69.25 10.58 2470 107 5 2 1 7+1
TOTALS L 30 38 72.10 0.00 30738 1279 67 24 8 91+8


